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PRESS INFORMATION 

 

Games of the XXXIII Olympiad 

Paris (FRA), 26 July – 11 August 2024 

 
 

LIST OF THE RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2024 OLYMPIC QUALIFIERS 
 

 

QUALIFIED GROUPS 
 
 
 
After Criteria 1 - WCH 2022 
Sofia (BUL) 
 
 
 

After Criteria 2 – WCH 2023 
Valencia (ESP) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
After Criteria 3 – Continental 
Championships 2024 
(or other continental qualifying event 
approved by FIG) 
 
 
 
 
 
Host Country place 
  

N° NOC 

1 BUL 

2 ISR 

3 ESP 

4 CHN 

5 ITA 

6 UKR 

7 BRA 

8 FRA 

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  
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QUALIFIED INDIVIDUALS 
 
After Criteria 1 - WCH 2022 
Sofia (BUL) 
 
 
 
After Criteria 2 - WCH 2023 
Valencia (ESP) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
After Criteria 3 - Continental 
Championships 2024 
(or other continental qualifying event 
approved by FIG) 
 
 
 
 
 
Host Country place 
 

Universality place 

1 ITA 

2 GER 

3 BUL 

4 BUL 

5 SLO 

6 ESP 

7 ISR 

8 UKR 

9 UZB 

10 GER 

11 HUN 

12 AZE 

13 FRA 

14 BRA 

15 ITA 

16 ESP 

17 ROU 

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  


